
AMERICAN BOX FACTORY
FANCY BRANDING

A SPECIALTY.
815-825 BRANNAN.

MUR CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. MUR 1231

Murphy Mary, laundress Palace Hotel, r. 150
Perry

Murphy Mary Miss, shoefitter, r. 109c Freelon
Murphy Mary Mrs., groceries, 821% Howard
Murphy Mary Mrs., janitrix Hamilton Gram-

mar School, r. 1212% Pierce
Murphy Mary A. Miss, folder, r. 431, 25th Av
Murphy Mary E., widow, r. 4128, 17th rear
Murphy Mary E. Miss, r. 1214 Turk
Murphy Mary M. Miss, principal Irving Scott

Primary School, r. 120 Oak
Murphy Matthew, r. 1807 Mission
Murphy Matthew, foreman, r. 221 Church
Murphy Matthew, tailor, r. 153% 3d
Murphy Matthew B., dairyman, r. 255 Natoma
Murphy May Miss, r. 1837 Mission
Murphy May Miss, stenographer, r. 3650, 20th
Murphy May Miss, vestmaker J. Jackson, r.

227 Hayes
Murphy May G. Miss, compositor The "Wave, r.

2631, 19th
Murphy Mayela Miss, interne Hospital for

Children
Murphy M. H., painter Cal. Paint Co.
Murphy Michael (Murphy Bros.) r. 25 Pell
Murphy Michael, coalpasser str Progresso
Murphy Michael, fireman str Cottage City
Murphy Michael, fireman tug Fearless, r. 158

Perry
Murphy Michael, gardener Calvary Cemetery,

r. 22 St. Rose's Av
Murphy Michael, helper Dow Steam Pump

Wks, r. 261, 1st
Murphy Michael, laborer, r. 24 Turk
Murphy Michael, laborer Golden State & Min-

ers' Iron Wks, r. 150 Perry
Murphy Michael, liquor dealer, r. 78 Clemen-

tina
Murphy Michael, longshoreman, r. 105 Van-

dewater
Murphy Michael, longshoreman, r. 540, 1st
Murphy Michael, policeman, r. 125 Lacgton
Murphy Michael, policeman, r. 3650, 20th
Murphy Michael, stableman Overland Freight

Transfer Co., r. 24 Bluxome
Murphy Michael, stonecutter, r. 1608 Howard
Murphy Michael, sweeper Harbor Commis-

sioners, r. Oakland
Murphy Michael, teamster James Mullany &

Co., r. 261, 1st
Murphy Michael F., blacksmith, r. 70 Dehon
Murphy Michael J., driver Roche & Donohoe,

r. 536 Howard
Murphy Michael J., teamster D. S. Cartwright

r. 1762 Harrison
Murphy Minnie Miss, saleslady, r. 105 Vande-

water
Murphy Mollie, domestic, 5 Clementina
Murphy Mollie Miss, saleslady City of Paris

Dry Goods Co., r. 1909 Ems
Murphy Nellie, domestic, 2426 Fillmore
Murphy Nellie Miss, r. 24 Minna
Murphy Nellie Miss, school teacher, r. 605

O'Farrell
Murphy Nicholas, carpenter Harbor Commis-

sioners
Murphy Nicholas, porter H. Levi & Co., r. 319

Vallejo rear
Murphy Nora, domestic, 945 Valencia
Murphy Owen, r. 734% Clementina
Murphy Owen, waiter New Washington Hotel
Murphy Patrick, r. 503 Florida
Murphy Patrick, contractor, r. 1772 Folsom
Murphy Patrick, cook. r. 516 Howard
Murphy Patrick, deckhand str J. D. Peters
Murphy Patrick, groom, 517 Sutter
Murphy Patrick, laborer, r. 19 Federal rear
Murphy Patrick, laborer, r. 703 Florida
Murphy Patrick, laborer Union Iron Wks, r.

501, 20th
Murphy Patrick, laborer Union Iron Wks, r.

1002 Minnesota
Murphy Patrick, laborer, r. 1623% Grove
Murphy Patrick, laborer, r. 1738 Mission
Murphy Patrick, poultry, Union Spuare Mar-

ket, r. 2612 Sacramento
Murphy Patrick, raftsman Harbor Commis-

sioners, r. West Oakland

S. F. & S. J. COAL CO.
ORDER YOUR SUPPLY OF

TESLA
OR OTHER

COALS, COKE AND WOOD
By Telephone South 95.

H. H. SCOTT, City Mgr. and Sales Agt.

Murphy Patrick, stableman K. Lapham, r.

122% Eddy
Murphy Patrick A., salesman Murphy, Grant

& Co., r. Oakland
Murphy Patrick H., plumber, 48 Spear, r.

West Berkeley
Murphy Patrick H., policeman, r. 3009 Bu-

chanan
Murphy Patrick H., salesman, r. 309 Elm Av
Murphy Patrick J., clerk S. P. Co., r. Oak-

land
Murphy Patrick J., journalist, r. 323 Castro
Murphy Patrick J., painter, 499 Gough, r. 414

Steiner
Murphy Paul, r. 566 Howard
Murphy Peter, r. 2210 Leavenworth
Murphy Peter, laborer Mount St. Joseph In-

fant Asylum
Murphy Peter, seaman, r. 113 Vallejo
Murphy Peter P., expressman, r. 10% Morris

Av
Murphy Philip, r. 2752 Bush
Murphy Philip T., motorman Market St Ry,

r. 1419 Guerrero
Murphy Pius Rev., O. P., pastor St. Dom-

inic's Church
Murphy Richard, apprentice Union Iron Wks,

r. 369 Dore
Murphy Richard, clerk, r. 711 Natoma
Murphy Richard, grocer, r. 274, 7th
Murphy Richard, laborer Golden Gate Park,

r. 203, 23d Av
Murphy Richard, marine fireman, r. 49 Perry
Murphy Richard, marine fireman, r. 118 Al-

bion Av
Murphy Richard, salesman Patrick Flanigan,

r. 152, 6th
Murphy Richard, undertaker McGinn Bros, r.

31 Eddy
Murphy Richard D., carrier postoffice, r. 2308

Larkin
Murphy Richard J., plumber J. E. Britt, r.

211% Turk
Murphy Robert W., physician, r. 1601 Gough
Murphy Robert W. Jr., physician, r. 1601

Gough
Murphy Sabina Miss, folder, r. 431, 25th Av
MURPHY SAMUEL G.

president First National Bank of San
Francisco, NW cor Bush and Sansome, r.

Pacific-Union Club
Murphy Stella Miss, saleslady, r. 308 Guerrero
Murphy Susan, widow, r. 836 Page
Murphy Theresa, widow, r. 513 Oak
Murphy Thomas, bricklayer, r. 348 Lisbon
Murphy Thomas, carpenter, r. 2419 Sutter

Murphy Thomas, engineer Engine 16, r. 330

Pennsylvania Av
Murphy Thomas, foreman S. F. Gas & Elec.

Co., r. 610 Guerrero
Murphy Thomas, harnessmaker, r. 18 Bernice
Murphy Thomas, helper Risdon I. & L. Wks,

r. 512 Howard _„„„ _
Murphy Thomas, hostler R. Mohr, r. 1832 Page
Murphy Thomas, laborer, r. 212, 1st

Murphy Thomas, laborer, r. 346, 4th

Murphy Thomas, laborer, r. 559 Howard
Murphy Thomas, laborer Union Iron Wks, r.

New Continental Hotel
Murphy Thomas, lineman S. F. Gas & Elec.

Co., r. 1830 Howard
Murphy Thomas, liquors, NE cor Mission and

Steuart, r. 1519% Howard
Murphy Thomas, peddler, r. 2 Capitol Av rear

Murphy Thomas, plumber Louis Bernstein, r.

1214 Turk .

J>2

£/2

£>2

00 e»

pa co"

GEO D GRAHAM nmm' mim B2ic
n°?"Si.

s'-'

itatjy«»rf«ta'r™»5p™lS»«»M.^c,i! ASD COMPOSITION... telephone, mm 240.


